
dil
tttt

D
0.6− 0.4− 0.2− 0 0.2 0.4 0.6

0.
1

⁄
E

ve
nt

s 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

 (13 TeV)-12.6 fb

CMS Dilepton: 4-5 jets
Data
tt
EW
tW

 20)× (tttt
ME scale unc.

dil
tttt

D
0.6− 0.4− 0.2− 0 0.2 0.4 0.6

0.
1

⁄
E

ve
nt

s 

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

 (13 TeV)-12.6 fb

CMS Dilepton: 6-7 jets
Data
tt
EW
tW

 20)× (tttt
ME scale unc.

dil
tttt

D
0.4− 0.2− 0 0.2 0.4 0.6

0.
1

⁄
E

ve
nt

s 

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
 (13 TeV)-12.6 fb

CMS  8 jets≥Dilepton: 
Data
tt
EW
tW

 20)× (tttt
ME scale unc.


